
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male
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e
Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
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e
Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male
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e
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/ 
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e

AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR Fuljhar DANGUAPOSI AWC NON RES GOVT 25 36 37 24 61
Bharati 

Mahakuda7894793071
56 28-02-2020 Mon

2 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA AMBUAPADA Fuljhar awc Non Res Govt. 60 60 55 65 120
Prabhati 

Mahanta9777014484
109 29-02-2020 WED

3 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR Non Res Govt. 40 34 36 38 74
Padmini 

Dandapat9938285466
72 04.04.2019 thu 02-03-2020 MON

4 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA JHALIA SAHI JHALIA SAHI Non Res Govt. 8 7 10 5 15
Purnami 

Nayak8018542857
14 05-04-2019 fri 04-03-2020 WED

5 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR DANKA SAHI DANKA SAHI Non Res Govt. 25 27 32 20 52 Minati Biruli8260987325 46 06-04-2019 sat 05-03-2020 THU

6 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR SITABINJ SITABINJ Non Res Govt. 32 40 38 34 72 sukumari Naik9556792429 70 08-04-2019 MON 06-03-2020 FRI

7 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR PARSURAMPUR Parsurampur awc Non Res Govt. 20 17 13 24 37
Kanakalata 

Mahanta8456915329
33 07-03-2020 SAT

8 TORANI POKHARI POIPANI POIPANI POIPANI- B Non Res Govt. 37 30 33 34
DEBAJANI 

MOHANTA9938681516
67 09-03-2020 MON

9 GOBARABEDA GOBARABEDA GOBARABEDA GOBARABEDA Non Res GOV 30 35 28 37 65
KAMALA MOHANTA 

9439791577

BAIDEHI 

NAIK8280432418
46 11-04-2019 thu 11-03-2020 WED

10 BHARANDIA BHARANDIA BHARANDIA BHARANDIA Non Res GOV 10 6 9 7
SARALABALA SINGH 

8658232206

REBATI NAYAK-

8280432414
16 12-04-2019 fri 12-03-2020 THU

11 JAMUPOSI JAMUPOSI JAMUPOSI JAMUPOSI Non Res GOV 15 18 15 18 33
RANGALATA NAYAK 

9668502401

REBATI NAYAK-

8280432414
30 13-03-2020 FRI

12 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI MATHURA POSI MATHURA POSI Non Res Govt 40 33 43 30 73 SUBASINI DEI 8658676696
BAIDEHI 

MAHANTA8280432433
70 14-03-2020 SAT

13 TORANI POKHARI POIPANI GOPAPURA GOPAPURA Non Res Govt. 31 20 24 27 KAMALINI DEI9556081984 51 17-04-2019 WED

14 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI KHUDAPUTULI KHUDAPUTULI Non Res Govt. 16 14 18 12
SUBASINI MUNDA 

9777509027
30 18-04-2019 THU

15 BHANDARI POSI TORANI POKHARI BHANDARIPOSI BHANDARIPOSI Non Res Govt. 21 12 20 13 KUNI PATRA 9668442612 33

16 POIPANI POIPANI POIPANI POIPANI -A Non Res Govt 40 39 46 33 79
SANJULATA NAIK 

9938283562
60

17 Pandapada Pandapada Gohitangiri Gohitangiri awc Non Res 22 28 26 24 50
Suryakanti rana 

9658679551

Chandamani Naik 

8280432370

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
50

18 Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada awc Non Res 37 25 33 29 62
Sanjumani 

Saho9658333337

Bhagabati Sahoo 

8280432371

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
48

19 Badapichhula Badapichhula Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur awc 1 Non Res 29 31 29 31 60 Basanti Naik 9777095261
Minakshi Naik 

8280432302

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
60 24-04-2019 Wed 20-03-2020 FRI

20 Badapichhula Badapichhula Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur awc 2 Non Res 27 35 32 30 62
Falguni Kapundia 

7749636098

Minakshi Naik 

8280432302

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
60

21 Pandapada Pandapada Dharapada Dharapada awc Non Res 51 41 33 59 29
Champabati Singh 

9853175906

Padma Juanga 

8280432373

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
29

22 Basantapur Basantapur Basantapur Basantapur awc Non Res 66 45 59 52 111
Bharati Biswal 

8280596228

Sunafula Patra 

8280432317

Shnehalata Prusty 

9439986468
98 26-04-2019 FRI 23-03-2020 MON

23 Basantapur Basantapur Budhakhaman Budhakhaman awc Non Res 27 25 24 28 52
Sulochana Patra 

9937454296

Ratnamani Naik 

8280432319

Shnehalata Prusty 

9439986468
48 27-04-2019 SAT 25-03-2020 WED

24 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Kamargoda awc 1 Non Res 24 28 25 27 52  Basanti Naik 7684813301
Netramani Naik 

8280432375

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
52 29-04-2019 thurs 26-03-2020 THU

25 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Mankadabasa m awc Non Res 26 23 28 21 49 Rasabati Naik 7809616854
Basanti Munda 

8280432372

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
49 27-03-2020 FRI

26 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Kamargoda awc 2 Non Res 33 28 28 33 61 Bhunsuli Naik 9937455838
Basanti Munda 

8280432372

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
59 28-03-2020 SAT

27 Pandapada Pandapada Sunatangiri Sunatangiri awc 1 Non Res 41 34 36 39 75
Sandhyarani Mahanta 

7894290805

8280432376 Nandini 

Nayak

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
72 02-05-2019 THU 30-03-2020 MON

28 Pandapada Pandapada Sunatangiri Sunatangiri awc 2 Non Res 23 26 27 22 49
Droupadi Mahanta 

8658392535

Adramani Mahanta 

8280432377

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
48 03-05-2019 FRI

29 Pandapada Pandapada Kumulanali Kumulanali  m awc Non Res 35 22 24 33 57
Jayanti Munda 

9938857430

8280432376 Nandini 

Nayak

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
57 04-05-2019 SAT

30 Pandapada Pandapada Kamarnali Kamarnali awc Non Res 18 17 16 19 35
Laxmipriya Naik 

9938960532

Hemalata Mahanta 

8280432374

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
35 08-05-2019 Wed

31 Pandapada Pandapada Kamarnali Juangasahi AWC Non Res 28 18 26 20 46 Sumati Naik 9556483643
Hemalata Mahanta 

8280432374

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
46 08-05-2019 Wed

32 Binida Binida Fuljhar Fuljhar awc Non Res 24 20 15 29 44
Mallika Sundari Naik 

8658832980

Renubala Mahakuda 

8280432331

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
43 09-05-2019 THU

33 Binida Binida Binida Binida awc 1 Non Res 46 36 28 54 82
Khairamani Barik 

9658056744

Kanakalata Naik 

8280432327

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
76 10-05-2019 FRI

34 Binida Binida Binida Binida awc 2 Non Res 15 14 7 22 29
Laxmirani Dandapat 

9178643591

Sabitri Munda 

8280432330

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
29 11-05-2019 SAT

35 Binida Binida Rangamatia Rangamatia awc Non Res 25 23 21 27 48
Mukta Munda 

9668806512

Binapani Mahanta 

8280432379

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
46

36 Patilo Patilo Dengana Sashanasahi Non Res 17 19 11 25 36
Chanchala Patra 

9777723453

Ramani Naik 

8280432378

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
36

37 Patilo Patilo Patilo Patilo awc Non Res 34 16 29 21 50 Sujuni Dei 9853726462
Binapani Mahanta 

8280432379

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
44 17-01-2020 FRI

38 Patilo Patilo Adakata Adakata awc Non Res 51 27 44 34 78
Damayanti Munda 

9668601873

Satyabhama Mahanta 

8280432381

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
72 18-01-2020 SAT

39 Patilo Patilo Champaposhi Champaposhi awc Non Res 34 25 46 13 59
Ushamani Mahanta 

9556223190

Gunamani Naik 

8280432329

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
55 20-01-2020 MON

40 Patilo Patilo Deobandha Deobandha awc Non Res 41 26 32 35 67 Sushama Naik 8908066840
Ranjita Palei 

8280432382

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
63 22-01-2020 WED

41 Patilo Patilo Nuagaon Sana Nuagaon awc Non Res 22 29 26 25 51 Kamala Naik 8658554505 Radhika Naik
Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
49 23-01-2020 THU

42 Patilo Patilo Dengana Dengana awc Non Res 12 14 19 7 26
Satyabhama Naik 

9178176390

Raimani Naik 

8280432378

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
26

43 Patilo Patilo Sanajiuli Sanajiuli awc Non Res 12 10 13 9 22 Jasoda Naik 9853739327
Ranjita Palei 

8280432382

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
20

44 Patilo Patilo Badajiuli Badajiuli awc Non Res 15 19 17 17 34
Manjulata Mansingh 

8018568911

Chandramama 

pattanayak 

8280432380

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
36

45 Patilo Patilo Jamuposhi Jamuposhi m awc Non Res 7 9 7 9 16 Tribeni Naik 7894547099

Chandramama 

pattanayak 

8280432380

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
15

46 Patilo Patilo Deobandha
DhobahataDeobandh

a m awc
Non Res 25 19 19 25 44

Rajeswari Sethy 

7504101462

Ranjita Palei 

8280432382

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
43 25-05-2019 Sat

47 Binida Binida Nuaposhi Nuaposhi awc Non Res 26 26 33 19 52
Surekha Munda 

9668789340

Minakshi Naik 

8280432302

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
53 27-05-2019 MON

48 Binida Binida Masinajodi Masinajodi awc Non Res 42 35 37 40 77 Rajani Behera 9438723185
Hiramani Juanga 

8280432328

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
75 29-05-2019 Wed

49 Purumunda Purumunda Sndhipada Sundhipada awc 1 Non Res 51 38 44 45 89
Bhanumati Mahanta 

9777670029

Dalimba Mahanta 

8280432395

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
87 30-05-2019 THU

50 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda awc Non Res 34 33 29 38 67
Basanti Mahanta 

9556128199
Nalini Naik 8280432397

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
67 01-06-2019 Sat

51 Purumunda Purumunda Ankalpada Ankalpada awc Non Res 35 38 40 33 73
Baidehi Mahanta 

9556484798

Kastury Naik 

8280432401

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
72 03-06-2019 MON

52 Purumunda Purumunda Badabarabada Badabarabeda awc Non Res 25 20 23 22 45
Nirumani Naik 

8658337960

Urbasi Mahanta 

8280432400

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
45

53 Purumunda Purumunda Nischintpur Nischintpur awc Non Res 7 9 3 13 16
Champaklata Naik 

9937089175

Urbasi Mahanta 

8280432400

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
16

54 Purumunda Purumunda Talkanisahi Sundhipada awc 2 Non Res 35 42 45 32 77
Baruni Pradhan 

8018022075

Dalimba Mahanta 

8280432395

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
71 07-06-2019 FRI
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55 Purumunda Purumunda Bidyadharapur Bidyadharpur awc Non Res 37 26 27 36 63 Surekha Naik 9178009523
Mamata Naik 

8280432396

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
64 08-06-2019 sat

56 Purumunda Purumunda Chandaposhi Chandaposhi m awc Non Res 21 18 17 22 39 Sasmita Naik 9556551809
Mamata Naik 

8280432396

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
38

57 Purumunda Purumunda Ankalpada Godasahi m awc Non Res 16 16 15 17 32 Laxmi Samad 9178628223
Kastury Naik 

8280432401

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
33

58 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda Uppersahi m awc Non Res 36 19 23 32 55 Anjali Naik 8658973762 Nalini Naik 8280432397
Chanchala jena 

9439986469
54

59 Purumunda Purumunda Gayalamunda Gayalamunda awc Non Res 19 15 14 20 24
Sumati Juanga 

9668846845

Janaki Juanga 

8280432399

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
26

60 Purumunda Purumunda Asanabahali Asanabahali awc Non Res 46 25 34 37 71
Kumkumbala Palei 

8455829289

Sukanti Naik 

8280432394

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
71 17-06-2019 MON

61 Purumunda Purumunda Patabari Rasapada m awc Non Res 20 18 23 15 38
Baijayanti Naik 

9178110412

Kausalya Mahanta 

8280432398

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
39 19-06-2019 WED

62 Purumunda Purumunda Patabari Patabari awc Non Res 36 28 38 26 64
Kumudini Mahanta 

7504446088

Kausalya Mahanta 

8280432398

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
65 20-06-2019 THU

63 Badapichhula Badapichhula Badapichhula Badapichhula awc Non Res 54 29 35 48 83 Rajani Naik 8763937121
Kuntala Naik 

8280432303

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
82 21-06-2019 FRI

64 Badapichhula Badapichhula Badapichhula Jadimulasahi awc Non Res 29 25 26 28 54
Arundhati Naik 

9938035483

Sanjukta Naik 

8280432305

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
52 22-06-2019 SAT

65 Badapichhula Badapichhula Nauposhi Nauposhi awc Non Res 31 40 33 38 71 Sibani Naik 9556911522
Basumati Madhei 

8280432304

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
69 24-06-2019 MON

66 Badapichhula Badapichhula Nudurpada Nudurpada awc Non Res 49 40 46 43 89
Rajkumari Naik 

9668291518

Aparna Naik 

8280432306

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
85 26-06-2019 Wed

67 Basantapur Basantapur Kandasar Kaliaghai sahi awc Non Res 20 27 24 23 47
Baidehi Mahanta 

8456927375

Bimala Madhei 

8280432318

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
46 27-06-2019 Thu

68 Basantapur Basantapur Kandasar Kandasar awc Non Res 36 34 35 35 70
Pramila Mahanta 

7894722557

Bimala Madhei 

8280432318

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
68 28-06-2019 Fri

69 Basantapur Basantapur Patanasahi Patnasahi awc Non Res 21 19 19 21 40
Raibari Munda 

7894281021

Ratnamani Naik 

8280432319

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
40 01-07-2019 MON

70 Basantapur Basantapur Ukuchabeda Ukuchabeda awc Non Res 45 30 34 41 75
Sakuntala Mahanta 

8018432316

Manorama Mahanta 

8280432316

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
76 03-07-2019 WED

71 Jharbeda Jharbeda Champadihi Jharbeda awc 2 Non Res 24 29 27 26 53
Baijayanti Naik 

9178587325

Jayaprada Naik 

8280432349

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
53 05-07-2019 FRI

72 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda awc 1 Non Res 23 35 29 29 58 Bimala Naik 8018039574
Rangabati Padhuria 

8280432343

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
56 06-07-2019 SAT

73 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda rugudisahi Jharbeda awc 3 Non Res 25 30 30 25 55
Manini Khandei 

9668993400

Rangabati Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
50 08-07-2019 MON

74 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda
Jharbeda Talasahi 

awc
Non Res 25 24 29 20 49

Rambhabati Karji 

8895066108

Rangabati Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
48 10-07-2019 WED

75 Rutisila Jharbeda Sarupat Sarupat awc Non Res 34 24 30 28 58
Anupama Padhuria 

9178935936

Sanjukta Naik 

8280432347

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
57 11-07-2019 THU

76 Rutisila Jharbeda Rutisila Rutisila awc Non Res 45 40 45 40 85
Droupadi Naik 

9556287807

Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
76 12-07-2019 FRI

77 Rutisila Jharbeda Sarupat Mandiachora m awc Non Res 21 16 18 19 37 Runu Naik 8658447286
Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
36

78 Rutisila Jharbeda Julabeda Julabeda m awc Non Res 10 19 18 11 29
Manguli Munda 

7077510641

Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
29

79 Jharbeda Jharbeda Nimighera Nimighera m awc Non Res 4 13 6 11 17 Sabita Naik 8658620378
Minakshi Mahakuda 

8280432387

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
18 17-07-2019 WED

80 Jharbeda Jharbeda Asanabani Asanabani awc Non Res 20 30 29 21 50
Basantamanjari 

Mahanta9937721114

Minakshi Mahakuda 

8280432387

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
48 18-07-2019 THU

81 Jharbeda Jharbeda Asanabani Manishamunda Non Res 16 8 18 6 24 Pramila Naik 7873372893
Minakshi Mahakuda 

8280432387

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
24 19-07-2019 FRI

82 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia awc Non Res 48 25 39 34 73
Santilata Mahanta 

9556857154

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
74 20-07-2019 SAT

83 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Tolakbahali m awc Non Res 15 12 14 13 27
Droupadi Naik 

8018042100

Mandodari Mahapatra 

8280432386

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
28 22-07-2019 MON

84 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Kaliabeda m awc Non Res 12 12 14 10 24
Baijayanti Naik 

7504728281

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
25 24-07-2019 WED

85 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Baghiabani awc Non Res 25 12 21 16 37 Urmila Naik 9777834896
Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
37 25-07-2019 THU

86 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia
Baghiabani  cha m 

awc
Non Res 7 6 9 4 13 Basanti Naik 8895106810

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
13 26-07-2019 FRI

87 Pipilia Pipilia Chikinia Chikinia awc Non Res 36 35 30 41 71 Sita Naik 8908364065
Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
71 27-07-2019 SAT

88 Pipilia Pipilia Chikinia Chatirisahi m awc Non Res 8 10 12 6 18 Pramila Naik 8658104087
Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
17 29-07-2019 MON

89 Pipilia Pipilia Bankapatuli awc Bankapatuli awc Non Res 30 17 34 13 47 Sabitri Naik 9853252379
Muktamani Munda 

8280432385

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
40 27-01-2010 mon

90 Pipilia Pipilia Bankapatuli  Garudabasa  m awc Non Res 30 42 38 34 72
Himadri Munda 

8456825040

Muktamani Munda 

8280432385

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
60 29-01-2020 wed

91 Pipilia Pipilia Dandiposhi Dandiposhi awc Non Res 30 25 29 26 55
Labangalata Naik 

8018523681

Sanjulata Naik 

8280432388

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
54

92 Pipilia Pipilia Mundatangara Mundatangara awc Non Res 21 21 21 21 42
Fulamani Mahanta 

9937340726

Kalpalata Mahanta 

8280432389

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
43

93 Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada ps N0N RES 12 13 15 23 25 50 38 88
Sahadeba Mahanta 

9937592343

Bhagabati Sahoo 

8280432371

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
76 01-08-2019 THU

94 Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada ups N0N RES 21 26 23 38 32 70
Akhayaku sathpathy 

9937512128

Bhagabati Sahoo 

8280432371

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
60 02-08-2019 FRI

95 Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada Ambika   hs N0N RES 81 98 92 77 195 272
Sudamcharan Jena 

9938843074

Bhagabati Sahoo 

8280432371

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
238 03-08-2019 SAT

96 Pandapada Pandapada Pandapada Gohitangiri ps N0N RES 2 4 7 11 8 18 14 32
Kapilendra Majhi 

9937718803

Chandamani Naik 

8280432370

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
31 07-08-2019 WED

97 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Kulimuliasahi ps N0N RES 6 9 7 12 10 27 17 44
Nityananda Jena 

9668192686

Adramani Mahanta 

8280432377

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
41 08-08-2019 THU

98 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Kamargoda ugups N0N RES 12 11 9 6 8 18 17 17 59 39 98
Rabindra ku Sahoo 

9853038059

Netramani Naik 

8280432375

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
91 09-08-2019 FRI

99 Pandapada Pandapada Sunatangiri Sunatangiri pups N0N RES 11 10 8 7 8 16 15 16 46 45 91
Fulamani Hasda 

9439222016

Nandini Naik 

8280432376

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
85 10-08-2019 SAT

100 Pandapada Pandapada Kamarnali Kamarnali ps N0N RES 4 6 5 7 10 16 16 32
Laxmikanta Mahanta 

9684068300

Hemalata Mahanta 

8280432374

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
31 16-08-2019 FRI

101 Pandapada Pandapada Dharapada Dharapada ps N0N RES 7 8 9 10 12 29 17 46
Sarat ku Majhi 

8018703008

Padma Juanga 

8280432373

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
43 17-08-2019 SAT

102 Pandapada Pandapada Kumulanali Kumulanali ps N0N RES 4 5 6 7 9 16 15 31
Lopamudra Senapati 

9684068300

Basanti Munda 

8280432372

Rebati Sahoo 

9439986465
30

103 Pandapada Pandapada Kamargoda Baghuakhaman nps N0N RES 3 6 5 8 8 12 18 30
Pradip KU Patra 

9937418987
Radhika Naik

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
28

104 Patilo Patilo Badajiuli
Badajiuli jamuposhi 

nups
N0N RES 9 9 8 14 11 12 10 12 39 46 85

Narendra ku Naik 

9938389373

Chandamama 

Pattanayak 

8280432380

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
73 21-08-2019 WED

105 Patilo Patilo Sananuagaon Nuagaon ps N0N RES 3 6 4 8 8 15 14 29
Bhikari Ch Mahanta 

9668578702
Radhika Naik

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
27 24-08-2019 sat

106 Patilo Patilo Dengana Dengana ps N0N RES 10 9 9 10 13 25 26 51
Bidyadhara Mahanta 

9658526870

Ramani Naik 

8280432378

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
44

107 Patilo Patilo Dengana Dakaipat ups N0N RES 28 29 34 23 57
Gouranga ch Mahanta 

9937511729

Ramani Naik 

8280432378

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
51

108 Patilo Patilo Deobandha Deobandha rrsn N0N RES 114 93 207
Manoj ku Panda 

9938800134

Ranjita Palei 

8280432382

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
180 22-08-2019 THU

109 Patilo Patilo Patilo Patilo ps N0N RES 13 16 17 20 26 42 50 92
Akhaya ku sathpathy 

9938985991

Binapani Mahanta 

8280432379

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
86

110 Patilo Patilo Deobandha Deobandha ps N0N RES 5 6 7 8 8 15 19 34
Dinabandhu Sathpathy 

9938950528

Ranjita Palei 

8280432382

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
32

111 Patilo Patilo Adakata Adakata ps N0N RES 7 8 13 13 14 30 25 55
Dhyanchand Sethy 

9777276058

Satyabhama Mahanta 

8280432381

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
46 29-08-2019 THU

112 Basantapur Basantapur Ukuchabeda Ukuchabeda ps N0N RES 4 7 6 7 8 7 10 13 27 35 62 Binapani Jena 9437162401
Manorama Mahanta 

8280432316

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
53 30-08-2019 FRI

113 Basantapur Basantapur Patnasahi Patnasahi ps N0N RES 13 14 15 14 15 33 38 71
Dasaratha Behera 

9777904712

Ratnamani Naik 

8280432319

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
65

114 Basantapur Basantapur Kandasar Kandasar ps N0N RES 13 12 13 11 15 34 30 64 Anirudha Jena 9938843539
Bimala Madhei 

8280432318

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
58

115 Basantapur Basantapur Basantapur Barashi hs N0N RES 98 105 99 130 172 302 Balaram Rout 9437984108
Sunafula Patra 

8280432317

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
258 05-09-2019 THU

116 Basantapur Basantapur Basantapur Basantapur ugups N0N RES 127 116 243 Sasmita Rout 9438241864
Sunafula Patra 

8280432317

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
221 6-09-2019&7-09-2019

mon 

&Wednesda

y

117 Jharbeda Jharbeda Champadihisahi Champadihi sahi nps N0N RES 27 22 49
Damodar Mahakud 

9777553715

Jayaprada Naik 

8280432349

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
46

118 Badapichhula Badapichhula Balabhadrapur Jamudiha nps N0N RES 2 3 4 3 5 7 10 17
Kunjabihari Mahanta 

8018425278

Basumati Madhei 

8280432304

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
15

119 Badapichhula Badapichhula Badapichhula Badapichhula ugups N0N RES 13 13 13 18 12 11 16 16 59 53 112
Nrusingh ch Mahanta 

9938797644

Kuntala Naik 

8280432303

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
99 12-09-2019 THU

12-06-2019 wed

13-07-2019 SAT

30-01-2020 thur

10-06-2019 mon

04-09-2019 WED

11.09.2019 WED

19-08-2019 MON

26-08-2019 MON

28-08-2019 WED



120 Badapichhula Badapichhula Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur ughs N0N RES 21 23 15 16 23 16 17 34 36 37 119 119 238
Dinabandhu Mahanta 

9938830156

Basumati Madhei 

8280432304

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
189 13-09-2019 FRI

121 Badapichhula Badapichhula Nudurpada Nudurpada ugups N0N RES 54 41 95
Kailash ch sahoo 

9937372171

Aparna Naik 

8280432306

Snehalata Prusty 

9439986468
90 16-09-2019 MON

122 Binida Binida Binida Binidasahi nps N0N RES 141 93 234
Daitary Mahanta 

8018017156

Kanakalata Naik 

8280432327

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
200 18-09-2019 WED

123 Binida Binida Fuljhar Fuljhar ps N0N RES 6 8 7 6 10 22 15 37
Dusasan Mahanta 

8018017156

Renubala Mahakuda 

8280432331

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
34 19-09-2019 THU

124 Binida Binida Binida PKHS Binida N0N RES 43 45 44 78 54 132 Binapani Das 9437476850
Kanakalata Naik 

8280432327

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
112 20-09-2019 FRI

125 Binida Binida Rangamatia Rangamatia ps N0N RES 17 16 33
Nishikanta Naik 

9668330339

Gunamani Naik 

8280432329

Manjulata Mahanta 

9439986470
33

126 Binida Binida Masinajodi Masinajodi ugups N0N RES 11 13 8 11 8 9 7 9 40 36 76
Motiram Mahanta 

9658148398

Hemalata Mahanta 

8280432374

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
71

127 Binida Binida Binida Binida govt nups N0N RES 30 38 32 29 29 38 36 139 93 232
Rabindra ku Barik 

9777058961

Kanakalata Naik 

8280432327

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
205 27-9-2019 &30-9-2019 Fri &Sat

128 Binida Binida Binida
Sri aurobindo Int Edu 

Center
N0N RES 88 58 146

Gouranga ch Mahanta 

8908363297

Sabitri Munda 

8280432330

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
116 21-09-2019 SAT

129 Binida Binida Masinajodi Juangasahi school RES 32 33 28 28 29 28 30 32 0 240 240
Ujjala Ku Sahoo 

8018636247

Hiramani Juanga 

8280432328

Sabitri Sethy 

9439986467
212 25-9-2019 &26-9-2019 WED & THU

130 Purumunda Purumunda Patabari APGP HS Patabari N0N RES 41 42 28 41 42 28 69 42 111 Bhaskar Barik 9178531005
Kausalya Mahanta 

8280432398

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
102 03-10-2019 THU

131 Purumunda Purumunda Talkanisahi Talkanisahi nps N0N RES 8 9 10 7 6 24 16 40 Kahnu ch Naik 9777627094 Nalini Naik 8280432397
Chanchala jena 

9439986469
37 04-10-2019 FRI

132 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda
Sri Ganesh Sikshya 

Kendra
N0N RES 16 18 19 15 17 15 19 75 44 119

Karunakara Mahanta 

9777502434
Nalini Naik 8280432397

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
115 09-10-2019 WED

133 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda
Panchayata 

Vidyapitha
N0N RES 92 53 145

Nimain ch Palei 

9777074005
Nalini Naik 8280432397

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
140 10-10-2019 THU

134 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda LN UPS N0N RES 30 28 58
Bhagirathi Mahanta 

9937560198
Nalini Naik 8280432397

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
55 11-10-2019 FRI

135 Purumunda Purumunda Patabari Patabari ps N0N RES 39 24 63
Gangadhara Sethy 

9078839816

Kausalya Mahanta 

8280432398

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
60

136 Purumunda Purumunda Chandaposhi Chandaposhi ps N0N RES 18 14 32
Birendra ku Tripathy 

9178337500

Mamata Naik 

8280432396

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
30

137 Purumunda Purumunda Badabarabada Badabarabeda ps N0N RES 7 9 10 8 7 20 21 41
Jyoshna rani Naik 

8018145174

Urbasi Mahanta 

8280432400

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
40 12-10-2019 SAT

138 Purumunda Purumunda Gayalamunda Gayalamunda ps N0N RES 11 9 20
Fani bhusan Juanga 

9777294056

Janaki Juanga 

8280432399

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
20

139 Purumunda Purumunda Asanabahali Asanabahali ps N0N RES 16 15 31
Chaturbhuja Palei 

9938844962

Sukanti Naik 

8280432394

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
31

140 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda Rugudisahi ps N0N RES 7 6 7 9 7 24 12 36
Banajyoshna Jena 

9668456996

Rangabati Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
34 18-10-2019 FRI

141 Rutisila Badapichhula Sarupat Sarupat ps N0N RES 11 12 10 14 9 35 21 56
Ratnakara naik 

95568113182

Sanjukta Naik 

8280432347

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
51

142 Jharbeda Jharbeda Chandaposhi HRDF School N0N RES 5 6 5 4 6 13 13 26 K Naik 966846651
Rangabati Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
25

143 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda hs N0N RES 36 32 68 K Senapati 9938053027
Rangabati Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
65 19-10-2019 sat

144 Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda Jharbeda ugups N0N RES 103 60 163
Janadarna Patra 

9658410458

Rangabati  Pathuria 

8280432346

Tulashi Mahanta 

9439986461
150 21-10-2019 mon

145 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia nghs N0N RES 42 45 57 85 59 144
Bhagaban Barik 

9668315627

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
122 23-10-2019 wed

146 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia LNHS N0N RES 33 32 37 0 102 102
Bidutlata Tum 

9437712680

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
94 24-10-2019 thu

147 Pipilia Pipilia Asanabani Asanabani ps N0N RES 7 8 10 9 11 22 23 45 Asok ku Patra 9938387059
Minakshi Mahakuda 

8280432387

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
43 25-10-2019 fri

148 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Mundasahi ps N0N RES 10 7 17
Umamani Mahanta 

9556749313

Mandodari Mahapatra 

8280432386

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
16 26-10-2019 sat

149 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia NUPS N0N RES 23 22 18 30 26 29 33 98 83 181 Janaki Patra 8018353963
Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
156 01-02-2020 SAT

150 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia Sishumandir SISHUMANDIR 32 34 28 24 22 26 28 123 71 194
Debadata Mahanta 

8018129128

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
176 03-02-2020 MON

151 Pipilia Pipilia Chikinia Chikinia ps N0N RES 20 21 41
Anasaya Sethy 

9668282896

Manjubala 

Naik8280432384

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
40 05-02-2020 WED

152 Pipilia Pipilia Bankapatuli RK Vidyapitha N0N RES 38 40 42 69 51 120
Ramachandra Mahanta 

9556491136

Muktamani Munda 

8280432385

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
112 06-02-2020 THU

153 Pipilia Pipilia Bankapatuli Bankapatuli ugups N0N RES 12 13 12 9 15 16 15 19 68 43 111
Ajaya KU Rout 

9556954878

Muktamani Munda 

8280432385

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
102 07-02-2020 FRI

154 Pipilia Pipilia Bankapatuli Mundasahi ps N0N RES 7 9 8 9 14 26 21 47 Arjun ch Jena 9437145373
Muktamani Munda 

8280432385

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
43 08-02-2020 SAT

155 Pipilia Pipilia Dandiposhi Dandiposhi PS N0N RES 5 6 4 7 7 17 12 29
Balabhadra Maharana 

9937598181

Sanjulata Naik 

8280432388

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
28

156 Pipilia Pipilia Mundatangara Mundatangara ps N0N RES 11 10 21
Fulamani Mahanta 

7377805724

Kalpalata Mahanta 

8280432389

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
20

157 Rutisila Badapichhula Rutisila Rutisila ugups Non Res 17 19 23 25 18 28 33 35 f 53 145 198
Umesh ch Tripatry 

9438129073

Manjubala Naik 

8280432348

Harapriya Singh 

9439998842
176 14,15-FEB-2020

Friday,Satur

day

158 Purumunda Purumunda Purumunda
Purumunda ashram 

school
RES 32 49 61 56 68 69 68 191 169 360

Maguni ch Naik  

8018100158
Nalini Naik 8280432397

Chanchala jena 

9439986469
350 20,21,22-JUN2019 thu&Fri SAT

01-11-19&02-

11-19
 fri&SAT

12,13-

FEB2020
Wed&Thu

159 Pipilia Pipilia Pipilia LN Mahavidyalaya Non Res GOV.AIDED 382 379 413 348 761
Nirakara Swain  

9937579700

Sabitri Mahanta 

8280432383

Bimalakanti Behera 

9439986458
702 9,10.11,12-January

wed,thur,fri,

sat

160 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA-A NonRes 36 40 39 39 76
BANIJA NAYAK 

9556474327

PUSPALATA 

NAIIK8280432324
75 30-10-2019 WED

161 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA KASISAHI NonRes 17 19 15 21 36
SANTTILATA MOHAPATRA 

8598016590

PUSPALATA 

NAIIK8280432324
27

162 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA NAITALA SAHI NonRes 5 16 9 12 21
PRATIMA 

BIRUA7682921840

PUSPALATA 

NAIIK8280432324
19

163 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA-C NonRes 14 26 20 20 40
Indumati 

nayak7077576717
Sanjulata Naik 43

164 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA HENDABEDA SAHI NonRes 10 17 13 14 27
SARASWATI NAIK 

9583623363
Sanjulata Naik 27

165 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA-B NonRes 30 42 32 40 72
BHANUMATI NAYAK 

9556003100

RAIBATI 

NAIK8280432362
68 02-11-2019 SAT

166 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BRUNDABANPUR BRUNDABANPUR NonRes 20 16 15 19 36
PADMABATI MOHANTA 

9776965641

JAYANtYIMAHANTA828

0432415
30

167 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BALISAHI BALISAHI NonRes 18 9 21 6 27 SABITAPATRA 9668195913
BAIDEHI 

NAIK8280432418
16

168 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BHALUKIPATALA BHALUKIPATALA NonRes 35 25 30 30 60
SOVARANI NAYAK 

9777600300

SAKUNTALA 

NAIK8280432416
55

169 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BHALUKIPATALA MUNDARI SAHI NonRes 7 8 8 7 15
BINATI MUNDARI 

9583418176

SAKUNTALA 

NAIK8280432416
15

170 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI SARASPOSI SARASPOSI NonRes 30 27 32 25 57 Koutuka NAYAK CHITRATPOLA NAIK 50 07-11-2019 thu

171 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR AS Res 75 163 238 9438804173 9439214187 190

172 MUKTAPUR BHOLABEDA MUKTAPUR
BALAMUKULI ME 

MUKTAPUR
NonRes 18 19 37

JITENDRA KU 

PATRA9437214187
37

173 TORANI POKHARI TORANIPOKHARI TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI NonRes 49 53 49 53 102 JHULANA DEI 9439292621
SUSAMA NAIK 

8280432432
85 23-12-2019 MON

174 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI HUDI SAHI HUDI SAHI NonRes 3 10 10 3 13
MALATI 

MUNDA8658465251

SULACHANA PALEI-

8280432431
8

175 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI PODA DIHA PODA DIHA NonRes 9 9 9 9 18 JHULANA DEI 9439292621
SUSAMA NAIK 

8280432432
21

176 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI DWARIKA POSI DWARIKAPOSI NonRes 16 27 25 18 43
JATRI MOHANTA 

9777098704

KUMUDUNI NAIK 

9777060190
41 28-12-2019 sat

177 TORANI POKHARI POIPANI POIPANI POIPANI C NonRes 7 18 11 14 25
PALA 

MOHANTA7894741803

BUDHIMATI MAHANTA-

8280432393
25

178 BHOLABEDA KATRABEDA KATRABEDA katrabeda AWC NonRes 35 46 46 35 81
Basanti 

Mahakud9348711903
70

179 TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHARI DHOBA PITANA DHOBA PITNA NonRes 56 43 56 43 99
SUMITRA 

PALEI9668701131

SULACHANA PALEI-

8280432331
102 02-01-2020 THU

180 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA AMBUAPADA AMBUAPADA NonRes 55 72 60 65 67 127
Prabhati 

Mahanta9777014484
120

181 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR NonRes 22 25 24 23 47
Sakuntala naik 

9556746603
Rudramani Naik 45

182 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR CHATURISAHI NonRes 13 12 8 17 25
Sakuntala 

Senapati8018666025
24

183 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUNDA SAHI NonRes 12 18 16 14 30 Tuni Naik9777862593 28

184 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR DALANGAPANI DALANGA PANI NonRes 22 15 21 16 37 Janhabi Dei8018042369
Sakuntala 

Nayak8280432364
34

185 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA RAIKUDAR RAIKUDAR NonRes 18 17 20 15 35
PREMALATA 

NAYAK9556776734

Buduni 

Mahakuda8280432322
33

186 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR-B NonRes 20 26 29 17 46
Bharati 

Mahakuda7894793071
43 08-01-2020 WED

23-19-2019 MON

10-02-2020 MON

01-11-2019 FRI

16-10-2019 WED

17-10-2019 THU

21-10-2019 MON

15-11-2019 FRI

06-11-2019 WED

04-11-2019 MON

27-12-2019 FRI

7,9-Nov 2019 wed,thu,fri
8,9,10-

January

WED,THU

,FRI

25,26,27Mar-

2020

WED,THU,F

RI

06-01-2020 MON

30-12-2019 MON

03-01-2020 FRI

04-01-2020 SAT



187 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR-A NonRes 23 30 31 22 53
Bhanumati 

Naik9937240393
43 09-01-2020 THU

188 MUKTAPUR DHENKIKOTE MUDURABEDA MUDURABEDA NonRes 41 32 43 30 73 Pramila NAik9938720094 62

189 MUKTAPUR DHENKIKOTE MUDURABEDA ARJUNABEDA NonRes 10 15 15 10 25 Minati Munda9777735042 23

190 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR BAGHAGHARA Baghaghara NonRes 24 19 9 34 43 9938261330 40

191 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR BAGHAGHARA BAGHAGHAR PS NonRes 17 16 37
RASMITA JENA 

9853793375

JARATI NAIK 

8280432366
26

192 Mudurabeda Mudurabeda Machhabhandara Machhabhandara NonRes 17 23 18 22 40
Sumitra 

Mahanta9668332372
40 11-01-2020 SAT

193 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR GHUNTUJHARI Ghantijhari NonRes 15 16 13 18 31 Sitarani Naik9178693347 30

194 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR GHUNTUJHARI GHUNTIJHARI PS NonRes 15 11 26
ANANTA CHARANA 

9437794980
25

195 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR LAXMIPOSI Laxmipasi AWC NonRes 5 11 8 8 16 Gitanjali Naik9776403739 11

196 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR LAXMIPOSI LAXMIPOSI PS NonRes 8 9 17
Rabindranatha Ojha 

9937594161
16

197 MANOHAR PUR MANOHAR PUR DANGUAPOSI DANGUAPOSI AS Res 70 138 208
Umamani Behera 

9438674125

Radhika Nayak 

8658144131
200 1-7-19&3-7-19 mon,Wed

21-11-2019 

&22-11-2019

Wed & 

Thu

13,16-01-

2020
MON,THU

198 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA AMBUAPADA AMBUAPADA PS NonRes 30 22 52
PANCHANANA MOHANTA 

9937960684
40 23-11-2019 SAT

199 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA AMBUAPADA GANDHI UPS NonRes 26 31 57
MAHESWARA MOHANTA 

9937998913
40

200 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA AMBUAPADA MUNDASAHI MPS NonRes 18 15 33
SADANANDA NAYAK 

9937633412
30

201 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BHALUKIPATALA MUNDARI SAHI NPS NonRes 16 18 34
Nabaghana Rout 

9938174104
29

202 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BHALUKIPATALA BHALUKIPATALA PS NonRes 21 24 45
N BEHERA 

9776420934/9938474032
28

203 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI GOBARABEDA LN HS NonRes 72 46 118
Haladhara 

Mahanta9938208581
83 27-11-2019

204 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BRUNDABANPUR BRUNDABANPUR PS NonRes 14 20 34
KHAGESWARA NAIK 

9178708167
30

205 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI KHUDAPUTULI KHUDAPUTULI PS NonRes 14 19 33
Dambarudhara 

Mahanta8018482057
24

206 TORANIPOKHARI SARASPOSI POIPANI MUNDASAHI PS NonRes 14 11 25
Birakiswara 

mahanta7684079887

BUDHIMATI MAHANTA-

8280432393

Sobhagyamanjari 

Soren-9439986459
23

207 TORANIPOKHARI SARASPOSI POIPANI POIPANI UGUPS NonRes 82 71 153
Biranchi Patra-

9938507572
140

208 TORANIPOKHARI SARASPOSI POIPANI CHAMPAKESWAR HS NonRes 66 68 134
SADHU CH MAHANAIK 

9938830057
110 11-03-2020 wed

209 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA RAIKUDAR RAIKUDAR PS NonRes 26 13 39
Sadhucharana 

Mahanayak9938830057
36

210 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI BHARANDIA BHARANDIA PS NonRes 14 13 27
CHHABIRANI NAIK 

9778782426/7684965035
24

211 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI SARASPOSI SARASPOSI PS NonRes 37 40 77

Narendra kU 

Naik9937332529/9437903

192

65 02-12-2019 mon

212 BHOLABEDA KATRABEDA KATRABEDA R.P NODAL UPS NonRes 36 50 86
BASANTI BEHERA 

8018619313
75 04-12-2019 wed

213 BHOLABEDA KATRABEDA KATRABEDA S.T. H/S KATARABEDA NonRes 56 37 93 9938985415 93 06-12-2019 fri

214 MANOHARPUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR PS NonRes 38 38 76
Judhistira Sethy 

9658330145

RAIBATI 

NAIK8280432362
67 07-12-2019 sat

215 MANOHARPUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHARPUR
L K ME MONOHAR 

PUR
NonRes 34 22 56

sanatana sahoo-

9777092962

RAIBATI 

NAIK8280432362
52

216 MANOHARPUR MANOHAR PUR PARSURAMPUR
MAHANTASAHI 

PARSURAM PUR PS
NonRes 23 15 38

SUSAMA MOHANTA 

9556081429/9938387059
38

217 MANOHARPUR MANOHAR PUR SITABINJ SITABINJ UPS NonRes 60 55 115
SATYABAN NAYAK 

9861592468/8280597630

SUKANTI 

NAIK8280432361
110

218 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA
JANATAVIDYAPITHA 

BHOLABEDA
NonRes 76 81 157

Jayprakash 

Rout9437251224
180

219 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA UGUPS NonRes 132 164 296 BATAKRUSHNA DALEI 250 13,14-Dec-2019 fri,sat

220 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR DALANGAPANI DALANGAPANI NUPS NonRes 27 18 45

Gadadhara 

jena9776246299/9777511

675

42

221 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR
RAMACHANDRAPUR 

PS
NonRes 18 26 44

Nabin ku 

mahanta8895578561
40

222 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR G P H/S MUKTAPUR NonRes 81 39 120
Trilochana 

mahanta9777213522
113 16-12-2019 mon

223 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA KHAJURIJUANI KHAJURIJUANI PS NonRes 17 16 33
Bishnupriya 

sahu9437458998
33

224 DHENKIKOTE DHENKIKOTE DHENKIKOTE KASIBEDA PS NonRes 29 34 63
Bidyadhara 

mahanta9777273422
48

225 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI TORANI POKHARI TORANI POKHORI PS NonRes 55 70 125

Sujata 

swain9438828296/985369

7094

107

226 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI
TORANI POKHORI 

UPS
NonRes 64 49 113

Suren ku 

barik9853963149/8018022

286

100

227 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI GOPOPURA UPS NonRes 33 35 68

Mangulu 

munda9178648167/94381

90667

55

228 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI MATHURA POSI MATHURAPASI PS NonRes 30 15 45
Dhananjaya 

nayak9937598181
43

229 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR KAPASPADA KAPASPADA NUPS NonRes 62 48 110 Labani rout8280129337
Jharana 

Naik8280432350
90 15-02-2020 sat

230 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI
G V H TORANI 

POKHORI
NonRes 120 125 145

Mukunda charana 

mohanta9938403797
202 17-02-2020 MON

231 MANOHARPUR MANOHAR PUR MANOHARPUR Labakusha  H/S NonRes 73 60 133

Dibakara 

Mahanta9937577286/993

7344319

125 19-02-2020 WED

232 Muktapur DHENKIKOTE MUDURABEDA MUDRABEDA PS NonRes 20 21 41

Rabindra 

khuntia9439023737/94390

23731

35

233 MUKTAPUR MUKTAPUR MACHHAVANDARA
MACHHABHANDARA 

PUPS
NonRes 14 33 47

Gourahari 

mahanta9777702550
48

234 SARASPOSI SARASPOSI GOBARABEDA
 GOBARABEDA 

UGUPS
NonRes 25 28 53

Bibhutibhusana 

Mahanta9938671648/789

4669901

50 21-02-2020 fri

235 BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA BHOLABEDA KASISAHI PS NonRes 14 28 42 9938509925 38

236 POIPANI POIPANI DWARIKA POSI DWARIKAPOSI PS NonRes 15 17 32
aruna Ku 

Mahanta8018049762
27

237 TORANIPOKHARI TORANIPOKHARI DHOBA PITANA DHOBAPITANA PS NonRes 16 14 26 18 12 45 41 86
Duryadhana 

Mahanta9438051275
70 24-02-2020 MON

238 Muktapur Mudrabeda Mudrabeda SNVP,Mudrabeda NonRes 17 11 28 80 26-02-2020 WED

239 saraspasi saraspasi saraspasi LNUPS SARASPASI NonRes 25 26 51 K Jena 9938802025 51 27-02-2020 thu

10-01-2020 FRI

16-11-2019 THU

26-11-2019 tue

25-11-2019 mon

SAKUNTALA 

NAIK8280432416
19-11-2019 MOM

21-11-2019 WED

09-12-2019 mon

11-12-2019 wed

18-12-2019 wed

WED

27-11-2019

28.29-11-2019 THU,FRI

29-11-2019 fri

20-02-2020 THU

22-02-2020 sat

20-12-2019 fri

23-12-2019 mon

14-02-2020 fri


